Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Fortney, Alyssa J
Guerra, Bel

Brinks, Vickie L
Beverwyk, Peyton E
Wicks, Lynn M
Heckman, Cindy C
Wiegand-Mendenhall, Carla A
Y barra, NatoshiaN
Scheuerman, CristinaE
Loucks, Cheryl Ann
Selden, Tammy S
Popielewski, Sheila L
Lepior, Vicki

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gr Holland USBC
Final Prize Listing
4th Annual Mary G. Beverly Memoria Tournament - 2, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
19
13

2
:
29
12
6
33
9
36
35
30
28

$1,316.00

$1,316.00

$1,316.00

Score
834
804
772
745
744
736
729
721
719
718
716
715
707

Prize
$300.00
$150.00
$133.00
$119.00
$105.00

$94.00

$84.00
$75.00
$67.00
$59.00
$51.00
$43.00
$36.00

From

Final Prize Listing

Nov 18, 2023 04:20 PM
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