Gr Holland USBC

Final Prize Listing

4th Annual Mary G. Beverly Memorial Tournament - 2, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Fortney, Alyssa J	19	834	\$300.00	
2	Guerra, Bel	13	804	\$150.00	
3	Brinks, Vickie L	2	772	\$133.00	
4	Beverwyk, Peyton E	7	745	\$119.00	
5	Wicks, Lynn M	29	744	\$105.00	
6	Heckman, Cindy C	12	736	\$94.00	
7	Wiegand-Mendenhall, Carla A	6	729	\$84.00	
8	Ybarra, Natoshia N	33	721	\$75.00	
9	Scheuerman, Cristina E	9	719	\$67.00	
10	Loucks, Cheryl Ann	36	718	\$59.00	
11	Selden, Tammy S	35	716	\$51.00	
12	Popielewski, Sheila L	30	715	\$43.00	
13	Lepior, Vicki	28	707	\$36.00	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,316.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,316.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,316.00